Power Packs and Linear Drives
for Autopilot
2023
Lecomble & Schmitt S.A.S.
156 route de Briscous
64240  URT  –  France
Sales Department: 33 (0) 559 56 24 11 - commercial@ls-france.com
Technical Department: 33 (0) 559 56 26 46 - commercial2@ls-france.com

FITTINGS
FOR FLEXIBLE TUBE
Type Designation Code for steel Code for s/steel
Elbow fittings 90° 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200321 2200309
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200426
Swivel elbow fitt. 1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 1205997 1206365
Swivel elbow fitt. JIC M. 9/16 – JIC F 9/16  1205894 1205656
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200427 2200447
1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200199 2200448
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200428
3/8 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200429 2202039
Adapters 1/4 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200430
3/8 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200356
Connection fitt. JIC M. 9/16 2200288 1206540
Tee fittings Rotatable 1/4 BSPP 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200431
3/8 BSPT 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200432
Equal tee fittings JIC M. 9/16 2200433 2202009
Swivel tee fittings Rotatable JIC M. 9/16 2201566
Straight fittings JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 8 2200299 2200449
JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 10 2200301
Elbow fittings Inner diam. 8 2200302
Inner diam. 10 2200303
Connection fitt. Inner diam. 8 2200373
Inner diam. 10 2200434
FOR INFLEXIBLE TUBE
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPP diam. 8 2200435
1/4 BSPP diam. 10 2200436 1202695
3/8 BSPP diam. 10 2200437
3/8 BSPP diam. 12 2200438
3/8 BSPP diam. 15 1203905 1205517
1/2 BSPP diam. 18 2200439 2200866
Elbow fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200440
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200306
3/8 BSPT diam. 15 1204618
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200441
Tee fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200442
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200443 1206034
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200339 1205104
Connection fitt. Diam. 10 2200469
Diam. 12 2200585
Diam. 15 1206228 1205518
Diam. 18 2200270 1204035
Equal tee fittings Diam. 8 2200444
Diam. 10 2200259
Diam. 12 2200445
Diam. 15 1204627 1206521
Diam. 18 2200446 1205131
Swivel tee fittings Diam. 10 1204516
Diam. 12 1202634
Diam. 18 1202635
Reductions 1/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 1202438
1/4 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200390 1206522
1/4 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200389 2200859
3/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200374 1203268
3/8 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200396 2200858
1/2 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200221 1202696
1/2 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200332 1206528
 14
FITTINGS
FOR FLEXIBLE TUBE
Type Designation Code for steel Code for s/steel
Elbow fittings 90° 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200321 2200309
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200426
Swivel elbow fitt. 1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 1205997 1206365
Swivel elbow fitt. JIC M. 9/16 – JIC F 9/16  1205894 1205656
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200427 2200447
1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200199 2200448
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200428
3/8 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200429 2202039
Adapters 1/4 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200430
3/8 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200356
Connection fitt. JIC M. 9/16 2200288 1206540
Tee fittings Rotatable 1/4 BSPP 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200431
3/8 BSPT 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200432
Equal tee fittings JIC M. 9/16 2200433 2202009
Swivel tee fittings Rotatable JIC M. 9/16 2201566
Straight fittings JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 8 2200299 2200449
JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 10 2200301
Elbow fittings Inner diam. 8 2200302
Inner diam. 10 2200303
Connection fitt. Inner diam. 8 2200373
Inner diam. 10 2200434
FOR INFLEXIBLE TUBE
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPP diam. 8 2200435
1/4 BSPP diam. 10 2200436 1202695
3/8 BSPP diam. 10 2200437
3/8 BSPP diam. 12 2200438
3/8 BSPP diam. 15 1203905 1205517
1/2 BSPP diam. 18 2200439 2200866
Elbow fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200440
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200306
3/8 BSPT diam. 15 1204618
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200441
Tee fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200442
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200443 1206034
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200339 1205104
Connection fitt. Diam. 10 2200469
Diam. 12 2200585
Diam. 15 1206228 1205518
Diam. 18 2200270 1204035
Equal tee fittings Diam. 8 2200444
Diam. 10 2200259
Diam. 12 2200445
Diam. 15 1204627 1206521
Diam. 18 2200446 1205131
Swivel tee fittings Diam. 10 1204516
Diam. 12 1202634
Diam. 18 1202635
Reductions 1/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 1202438
1/4 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200390 1206522
1/4 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200389 2200859
3/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200374 1203268
3/8 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200396 2200858
1/2 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200221 1202696
1/2 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200332 1206528
 14
CONNECTION KITS FOR RAYMARINE,SIMRAD AND GARMIN
AUTOPILOTS WITH LS OUTBOARD STEERING SYSTEMS
Kit of fittings collars + pipettes Ø6 and Ø8 mm
Kit of reusable fittings Ø8 mm
Designation Code Designation Code
RAYMARINE / SIMRAD Connection kit S1000 - Ø6 2202481 RAYMARINE / SIMRAD Connection kit S1000 - Ø8 REC 2202483
RAYMARINE / SIMRAD Connection kit S1000 - Ø8 2202482 GARMIN Connection kit (after 02/2018) - Ø8 REC(1) 2203832
LS Outboard Steering
Ø 6 Flex. Tube for
crimping (collar)